
Rental Rates Summary
The Center for the Arts 
Non-profit organizations are privy to reduced rental rates. 
Please contact programs@thecenterforthearts.org for non-profit rental packages. 

Venue Rental
Thursday - Saturday Daily Rate
Sunday - Wednesday Daily Rate
Hourly / Rehearsal Rate (3hr min)
No Intermission Charge

Labor
Set Up Fee
House Manager
Stage Manager
Sound Technician
Light Technician
Video Technician
Seating Changeover
Volunteer Coordination
Disenfecting Fee

Equipment
Projector and Screen 
Follow Spot
Piano (Tuning & Usage)

Bar & Concessions
Closed
Restricted

Ticketing

Marketing

Main Stage
$1,500
$1,200

$100/hr
$300

$200
$250
$250
$350
$350
$200
$550
$100
$100

$150
$150
$300

$500
$300

$300

Varies

Off Center Stage
$400
$300

$50/hr
$300

$100
$100
$150
$150
$75
$75

-
$100
$100

$75
-

$300

$500
$300

$200

Varies

Gallery / Lobby
$500
$400
$75/hr

-

$100
$100

-
-
-

$200
-

$100
$100

$150
-
-

$500
$300

$200

Varies

This is not a complete list of fees. Fees are subject to change. 
The Center for the Arts is a 501c3 non profit organization. 


