

Rental Rates Summary

The Center for the Arts

Non-profit organizations are privy to reduced rental rates.

Please contact programs@thecenterforthearts.org for non-profit rental packages.



Venue Rental	Main Stage	Off Center Stage	Gallery / Lobby
Thursday - Saturday Daily Rate	\$1,500	\$400	\$500
Sunday - Wednesday Daily Rate	\$1,200	\$300	\$400
Hourly / Rehearsal Rate (3hr min)	\$100/hr	\$50/hr	\$75/hr
No Intermission Charge	\$300	\$300	-
Labor			
Set Up Fee	\$200	\$100	\$100
House Manager	\$250	\$100	\$100
Stage Manager	\$250	\$150	-
Sound Technician	\$350	\$150	-
Light Technician	\$350	\$75	-
Video Technician	\$200	\$75	\$200
Seating Changeover	\$550	-	-
Volunteer Coordination	\$100	\$100	\$100
Disinfecting Fee	\$100	\$100	\$100
Equipment			
Projector and Screen	\$150	\$75	\$150
Follow Spot	\$150	-	-
Piano (Tuning & Usage)	\$300	\$300	-
Bar & Concessions			
Closed	\$500	\$500	\$500
Restricted	\$300	\$300	\$300
Ticketing	\$300	\$200	\$200
Marketing	Varies	Varies	Varies

This is not a complete list of fees. Fees are subject to change.

The Center for the Arts is a 501c3 non profit organization.